
Pool Schedule August 28 - September 4, 2023
MONDAY

Aug. 28
TUESDAY

Aug. 29
WEDNESDAY

Aug. 30
THURSDAY

Aug. 31
FRIDAY

Sep. 1
SATURDAY

Sep. 2
SUNDAY

Sep. 3
MONDAY

Sep. 4

8:00 am

9:00 am                           

10:00 am

11:00 am

NOON

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

4:00 pm

5:00 pm

6:00 pm

7:00 pm

Lane
swim

Family 
Swim

Open 
Swim

yo
ur summer fun                                                headquarters

*Schedule is tentative and may be subject to change 

Available for
Rentals

open
swim

2:30 - 6:00

Season Passes
Youth Season Pass
Adult Season Pass

Senior Season Pass
Family Season Pass (2 adults/2 youth)

Each Additional Member

$66.00
$90.00

$71.00
$252.00

$26.00

General Information
Direct phone line: 403-345-1346
Email: pool@coaldale.ca

Aquafit

Age Daily Admission 10x pass
Child 0-5
Youth 6-17
Adult 18+
Senior 65+
Family Rate
(2 adults/2 youth)
Aquafit

Free
$4.25
$5.25
$4.75

$8.00

$19.00 n/a

Free
$33.00
$44.00
$38.00

n/a

Lessons

lane 
swim

12:00 - 1:00

lane 
swim

12:00 - 1:00

lane swim
6:00 - 7:00

lane 
swim

12:00 - 1:00

lane 
swim

12:00 - 1:00

lane 
swim

12:00 - 1:00

open
swim

1:00 - 4:00

open
swim

1:00 - 4:00

family 
swim

1:00 - 2:30

open
swim

2:30 - 6:00

family 
swim

1:00 - 2:30

open
swim

2:30 - 6:00

family 
swim

1:00 - 2:30

open
swim

2:30 - 6:00

family 
swim

1:00 - 2:30

open
swim

2:30 - 6:00

family 
swim

1:00 - 2:30

lane swim
6:00 - 7:00

lane swim
6:00 - 7:00

lane swim
6:00 - 7:00

lane swim
6:00 - 7:00

lane 
swim

12:00 - 1:00

lane 
swim

12:00 - 1:00

lane swim
4:00 - 5:00

lane swim
4:00 - 5:00

open
swim

1:00 - 4:00

lane 
swim

12:00 - 1:00

lane swim
4:00 - 5:00


