



Pool Schedule August 28 - September 4, 2023

*Schedule is tentative and may be subject to change

	MONDAY Aug. 28	TUESDAY Aug. 29	WEDNESDAY Aug. 30	THURSDAY Aug. 31	FRIDAY Sep. 1	SATURDAY Sep. 2	SUNDAY Sep. 3	MONDAY Sep. 4
8:00 am								
9:00 am								
10:00 am								
11:00 am								
NOON	lane swim 12:00 - 1:00							
1:00 pm	family swim	family swim	family swim	family swim	family swim			
2:00 pm	1:00 - 2:30	1:00 - 2:30	1:00 - 2:30	1:00 - 2:30	1:00 - 2:30	open swim 1:00 - 4:00	open swim 1:00 - 4:00	open swim 1:00 - 4:00
3:00 pm	-		-					
4:00 pm	open swim 2:30 - 6:00	lane swim 4:00 - 5:00	lane swim 4:00 - 5:00	lane swim 4:00 - 5:00				
5:00 pm								
6:00 pm	lane swim 6:00 - 7:00							
7:00 pm								





Available for		
Rentals		



Family		
Swim		

Open
• .
Swim

Age	Daily Admission	10x pass
Child 0-5	Free	Free
Youth 6-17	\$4.25	\$33.00
Adult 18+	\$5.25	\$44.00
Senior 65+	\$4.75	\$38.00
Family Rate (2 adults/2 youth)	\$19.00	n/a
Aquafit	\$8.00	n/a

Season Passes	
Youth Season Pass	\$66.00
Adult Season Pass	\$90.00
Senior Season Pass	\$71.00
Family Season Pass (2 adults/2 youth)	\$252.00
Each Additional Member	\$26.00

General Information

Direct phone line: 403-345-1346 Email: pool@coaldale.ca